19858 PARTS LIST
VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 1 [ 4 X 3 HUMP HOSE 1/4’-20 BOLTS
PART N[O, 19858 1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 2 | #088 CLAMP 174" WASHERS
1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER | 2 | #072 CLAMPS 1 | 1/4% LOCK WASHERS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1 | VOLANT scooP 1 | #028 CLAMP 1 | 174" LOCK NUT
1 | 5119 FILTER W/CLAMP 1 | 174" NPT FITTING 1 | VOLANT BRACKET
1 | 5' X 2 3/4" SLEEVE 1 | 3/4" GROMMET 1 | 28 1/2" X 1/2' VINYL TRIM
1 | 2 2 174" SLEEVE 1 | 19754 SENSOR GASKET
1 | 4 1/2" X 3" HUMP HOSE 2 | STAINLESS SCREWS
THROTTLE P 5 x 2 3/4
BODY SLEEVE
Q
FACTORY
HOSE
#088 1/4* NPT
CLAMP FITTING
(3> 1/4"-20 BOLTS
CT_O,?MSP VOLANT (3> 1/4" WASHERS
AIR DUCT VOLANT FILTER BOX

@felant

3/4" GROMMET
MAF SENSOR
GASKET

FACTORY
MAF SENSOR

X #072
¢ ‘\ CLAMP
@ STAINLESS & 4 o X 3

STEEL SCREWS

VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER
(3> 174" WASHERS
174" LOCK NUT

N

28 1/2"
VINYL

HUMP HOSE
#072
FRONT VIEW cLanp
VOLANT ScOopP
- )
' L T
11//44‘_2\'(/]A25|E£ 5119 FILTER
VOLANT BRACKET 'ﬁ' W/CLAMP
VOLANT ScOoopP — #028
174 WASHER CLAMP
1/4” LOCK WASHER @ @)
174" NUT| VOLANT ScOopP Q ‘
< = i
TOP VIEW PSLEEVE

Learn more about performance air intake systems on our website.

X 172’
TRIM

TP VIEW


https://www.carid.com/volant/
https://www.carid.com/air-intakes.html



